
CIVIL AVIATION AUfHORITY BANGLADESH 
OFFICEOFTHECHEIFENGINEER }1/wJTI,•s 

CAAB. HEAD OUARlER, KURMITOLA. DHAKA. • • • •Ji • • • • • 

Corrigendum No.-01 ofRe-Tender Notice No. 30.31.0000.051.03.001.22/380 

This is for information and necessazy action to all concern that the following amendments have been made to the 
Re-Tender notice no. 30.31.0000.051.03.001.22/380; Dated: 28/09/2022. 

Sl Item Name Published in advertisement Corrigendum or have to read 
No. 
17. Invitation for National Re-Tender 17. Tender Last selling date & 17. Tender Last selling date & 

Notice. time: 30110/2022 (within time: 20111/2022 (within office 
No. 30.31.0000.051.03.001.22/380 office hours) hours) 
dated: 28/09/2022 

18. Invitation for National Re-Tender 18. Tender Closing date & 18. Tender Closing date & time: 
Notice. time: 31/10/2022 up to 12.00 21/1112022 up to 12.00 noon. 
No. 30.31.0000.051.03.001.22/380 noon. 
dated: 28/09/2022 

19. Invitation for National Re-Tender 19. Tender Opening date & 19. Tender Opening date & time: 
Notice. time: 31/10/2022 up to 12.15 21111/2022 up to 12.15 PM. 
No. 30.31.0000.051.03.001.221380 PM. 
dated: 28/09/2022 

All other Terms & Condition of theRe-Tender notice no. 30.31.0000.051.03.001.22/380 will remain 
unchanged. 

1 

~lolv'-" 
(Md. Abdul Malek) 

Chief Engineer 
CAAB. HO. Kurmitola. Dhaka 

• 


